

This form is to be completed by all *Lehigh Valley Chapter NRHS*, *Lehigh Valley Chapter Only*, or *Railroad Historians of the Lehigh Valley* Members. This is your dues renewal notice for 2024. New and existing members can join/renew electronically by going to our website and clicking on the <u>Become a Member</u> tab and submit their information on the digital form. NRHS dues are billed separately if you are an NRHS member.

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zipcode	:
Additional Family Member Names: (if joining)			
Telephone:	E-Mail address:		
Newsmagazine Format:	Print*	Digital (Select one)	
Renewing: Primary: \$36 (Joint LV Chapter /RHLV Rate) Family: \$5			
Donation:	Total Remi	ttance:	
I am willing to volunteer and assist with:			
*In an effort to avoid a two – tiered dues structure, those selecting a print copy of <u>Lehigh Lines</u> are asked to consider a \$10 donation to help offset the rising costs of printing and postage.			
4 magazines for the calendar year will be sent after receipt of the year's dues.			
Signature:			Date://
Mail this form with your check (payable to Lehigh Valley Chapter, NRHS) to:			
Membership Chairman Jim Rowland	P.O. Box 397	Cobb Island, MD 20625	jjr2978@gmail.com
or complete this form online at <u>www.lehighlines.org/become-a-member.html</u>			